N o v~ W

Position

Child Support Specialist llI
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist |
Child Support Specialist |
Child Support Assistant |
Child Support Assistant |
Child Support Assistant |

Other Positions Held County

Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County

Department

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Total Wages

$77,883
$62,164
$50,861
$46,073
$36,659
$10,762

$9,708



