	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Child Support Specialist III		Mariposa County	Child Support Services	\$77,883
2.	Child Support Specialist II		Mariposa County	Child Support Services	\$62,164
3.	Child Support Specialist I		Mariposa County	Child Support Services	\$50,861
4.	Child Support Specialist I		Mariposa County	Child Support Services	\$46,073
5.	Child Support Assistant I		Mariposa County	Child Support Services	\$36,659
6.	Child Support Assistant I		Mariposa County	Child Support Services	\$10,762
7.	Child Support Assistant I		Mariposa County	Child Support Services	\$9,708